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Vehicle History Report #: 49206583
Report Date: October 20,2023 | 11:15 AM EDT
Report Status: Complete

[ClA R F A

2015 ACURA TLX TECH

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
19UUB3F51FA802464

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 158,571 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:

_ 17 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Openi Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us-at support.carfax.ca

No Impbrt Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (hftpS'/lwww carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of October 20, 2023 (or once all the data.was collected from our data sources and the report
was. complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North. America, and we
receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been
reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehlcle Hlstory
Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, toimake an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report

- 2023-10-24, 12:08 PM

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
4 2023 Sep 3 Scarborough, Ontario, Canada
Police Reported Acudent Acctdent reported mlnor damage
) Vehlcle involved in a rear-end collision

with apother motor vehicle
Damaée torear

Estimate: Total Loss | Estimate Date: 2023 Sepv13 $12,034.19

Registration

This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding:

‘ i Wé checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuflr, Salvage and Stolen.

‘Service Records

DETAILS

DATE - ODOMETER SOURCE
2015 May 8 7,269 KM Markham Acura , Vehicle serwced
Markham, Ontario, Canada . Recommended malntenance performed
: . Maintenance inspection.completed
2015 Nov 18- . 14,079 KM Markham Acura Vehicle serviced
Markham ‘Ontario, Canada + * Recommended maintenance performed
S Maintenance inspection completed
2015 Dec' 15 14,820 KM Markham Acura’ : Vehlcle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada s Four wheel alignment performed
i + . _Tire(s) replaced -~
2016 May 27 21,345 KM Markham Acura: Vehlcle serviced
: Markham, Ontario, Canada e Recommended maintenance performed
Mamtenance mspectlon completed-
2016 Nov 11 27,114 KM Markham Acura : \lehlcle serwced
Markham, Ontario, Canada - Recommended maintenance performed
_Four wheel alignment performed

https://vhr.ca rfax.ca/?id=Y5QHY8$bWEpUtg4s7lPeK1yRAtuu3rE9
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2017 May 8 33,600 KM Markham Acura o : Vehlcle serwced
3 Markham, Ontario, Canadai : -+ Recommended maintenance performed
: : R "+ _ Maintenance inspection completed
2017 Sep 18 40,993 KM Markham Acura . . Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, ‘Ca’n‘adaj ) "+ Recommended maintenance performed
f . Maintenarice inspection completed
2017 Nov 7 43,496 KM . Markham Acura - : - Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada; ) + 'Recommended maintenance performed
-+ Maintenance inspecﬁon completed
« - Drivability/performance checked -
+-" No-start/hard start condition checked
« . Four wheel alignment performed '
2018 May 4 54,138 KM Markham Acura . Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada + Maintenance inspection completed
: : _ » - Four wheel alignment performed :
2018 Jul 27 59,283 KM Markham Acura Veh|cle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada .+ Maintenance inspection completed
: : + " Brake fluid flushed/changed
+ - Vehicle washed/detailed
2018 Oct 29 65,413 KM Markham Acura Vehicle serviced
' ' ~ Markham, Ontario, Canada . Malntenance mspectlon completed :
2019 Oct 15 85,907 KM Markham Acura ; Vehicle serwced
‘ Markham, Ontario, Canada « " Maintenance inspection completed :
: + Vehicle washed/detailed -
+  Four wheel alignment performed .
+ Alighment checked o
+ - Tire(s) changed
2019 Oct 28 86,290 KM Active Green & Ross Vehicle serviced
North York, Ontario, Canada «  Drivability/performance checked
+  Emission system checkec_l
2019 .0ct 29 86,892 KM Markham Acura Vehicle serwced
Markham, Ontario, Canada +Mainitenance |nspect|on completed
“ Vehicle washed/detailed
+ - Electrical system checked
T. Battery replaced
2021 Feb 2 110,976 KM Markham Acura . ivehicle s’erviced'
Markham, Ontano Canada Maintenance inspection completed .
. ‘» Vehicle washed/detailed”
+  Computer reprogrammed
2021 Oct 25 119,864 KM Car House Auto Centre Vehicle serviced
‘ Richmond Hill, Ontario, C‘afnada “ Tire condition and pressure checked
S + Tire(s) replaced
2022 jan 6 125,962 KM Markham Acura ‘ . : Vehlcle serwced
Markham, Ontario, Canada . Malntenance inspection completed
S f + . ‘Brake fluid flushed/changed
« . -0il and filter changed
.= -Brakes checked

https://vhr.car_fax.ca/?id=Y5QHY3$bWEpUtgAS7IPeK1yRAtuuBrEQ
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Open Recalls

'2023-10-24, 12:08 PM

No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that thls report was generated. For addltlonal safety recall information and % ‘
non-safety related recall campalgns please contact ACURA or VISIt Acura" s webstte :

This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=Y5QHY3sbwEpUtg4s7IPeKTyRAtUU3rE9

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE 'RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2014 Dec 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registkation Issued or
Ontario, Canada - Renewed

' -First Owner Reported

2015 May 8 7,269 KM Markham Acura Service Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada ) '

2015 Jul 14 Motor Vehicjlé Depté.' Canadian Renewal _Reglstratlon Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed

Previous Use: Personal

2015 Nov 18 14,079 KM Markham Acura Service Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario,; Canada o ‘

2015 Dec 15 14,820 KM Markham Acura : SeNice Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada - o i

2016-May 27 21,345 KM Markham Acura Service Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario; Canada )

2016 Jul 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. ~ Canadian Renewal QRégi['stra'tion‘ls‘su'ed or
Ontario, Canada ‘Renewed ©

Previous Use: Personal

2016 Nov 11 27,114 KM Markham Acura | . Service Record : Vehicle_SeNiced
Markham, Ontario, Canada : '

2017 May 8 33,600'KM Markham Acura Service Record . Vehicle servicéd -
Markham, Ontario, Canada : ’

2017 Aug 22 Motor Vehicle Depft._ ‘Canadian Renewal Rkegikstration Issued or
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. Ontario, Canada Renewed =
Previous Use: Personal
2017 Sep 18 40,993 KM Markham Acura _ Service'Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, (Zanada '
2017 Nov 7 43,496 KM Markham Acura Service Record "Vehicle serviced:
Markham, Ontario, Canada
2018 May 4. 54,138 KM Markham Acura ) _Service Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada
2018 jul 27 59,283 KM Markham Acura - Service Record Vehicle setviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada. " '
2018 Oct 29" 65,413 KM Markham Acura’ v Service Record Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada ' ‘ T
2018 Nov 3~ Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
‘ Previous Use: Personal
2019 Oct 15 85,907 KM Markham Acura Service Record " Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario, Canada ‘
2019 Oct 28 86,290 KM Active Green & Ross Service Record Vehicle serviced
North York, Ontario, Canada ' o
2019 Oct 29 86,892 KM Markham Acura Service Record ~ Vehicle serviced
o Markham, Ontario, Canada ‘
2019 Nov 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal - ‘ Registratidn Issued or
Ontario, Canada : Renewed
" New Owner reported
“Previous Use: Persohal
2021 Feb 2 110,976 KM Markham Acura Service Record - Vehicle serviced
Markham, Ontario; Canada ‘ '
2021 Oct 25 . 119,864 KM Car House Auto Centre - » F‘Servic‘e’ Record ~ Vehicle serviced
Richmond Hill, Ontario, '
Canada :
2022 )an 6 125,962 KM Markharm Acura- Service Record Vehicle serviced
: : Markham, Ontario, Canada . ‘ s
2022 Oct 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. (;ahaidian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
‘ ‘ Previous Use: Personal |
2023 Sep 3 Police Reporte:d Achideht’ Poliéé Report - ‘ Accident Reported:
Ontario, Canada - +  minor damage

https://vhr.carfax,ca/?id=Y5QHY33wapUtgAs7lPeK'lyRAtuuSrEQ
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+  Vehicle involved in a rear-
k ' ; ' end collision

| i «  with anothermotor vehicle
+  Damage to rear

2023 Sep 3 158,571 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2023—09-13
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada ; ‘ Total Loss

‘Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. Itis not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain cornplete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title,
brands, registrations, declarations, accident information, service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies thiat apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report: CARFAX Canada and its
source data providers receive data and information from exteimal sources belleved to be reliable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracles or omissions. The
reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-Is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warrantles, éxpress or implled, Including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability,
merchantable guality o fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses of damages in connection with any report or
any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or failure to provide a reportior any information. Other Information about the véhicle that s the subject matter of this vehicle history report, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better deislon about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this
vehicle history report, you agree to he bound by all of the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time to time by CARFAX Canada.
Conditions of Use : :

® 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights.reserved. ‘ : : Emmﬁu[il

19UUB3F51FA802464
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